MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

- e Jrear
;InNDS 99'0.'/'

[RVARSN Fs
e A

R

AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

« Site fencing has been installed to establish the construction perimeter.

» The temporary bus loop has been installed.

« The temporary office space is in progress.

« Demolition of the first wing of the existing classroom building is in progress.
* Minor site demolition is in progress.

« The installation of temporary utilities for Phase 1 is in progress.

PROJECT SCHEDULE:
Notice to Proceed: January 12, 2020
Substantial Completion Date: August 12, 2021
Schedule Status: On Schedule

PROJECT ACCOUNTING: No pay applications have been received.

 Original Contract Sum: $ 9,666,700.00

» Net Change by Change Orders: $0.00

« Contract Sum to Date: $ 9,666,700.00

» Total Completed and Stored to Date: $0.00
APPROVED CHANGES: None
PENDING CHANGES: None

KEY PLAN

N
G M( EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

AREA1
r_ . _1 AREA3

2 |




MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

BUILDING PROCESS IMAGES:

Temporary office space is under construction.

Temporary office space is under construction.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT ;Y AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS




	COVER
	Page 2
	Page 3

